163
6
Selection and Application / SR-T Standard Type (AC Operated) Contactor Relays
6.3 SR-T Standard Type (AC Operated) Contactor Relays
 z Features
 z Rail mounting is fully adopted
IEC 35 mm rail mounting
mechanism that dramatically

Item Reference Page Remarks
· Operation Coil Page 43 —
· How to Order Page 177 —
· Combining with Optional Units Pages 165, 196 —
Related
Reference Page
165
6
SR-T Standard Type (AC Operated) Contactor Relays
 z Combining With Additional Auxiliary Contact Block
�The SR-T Series contactor type Contactor Relay is usable in combination with the following additional auxiliary contact blocks.
Auxiliary Contact Blocks
Contactor Relay
Front clip-on Side clip-on
UT-AX4(BC) UT-AX2(BC) UT-AX11(BC) UT-AX11(BC)
Model Name Contact Arrangement 4a 3a1b 2a2b 2a 1a1b 2b 1a1b + 1a1b 1a1b
SR-T5(BC)
SRD-T5(BC)
5a 9a 8a1b 7a2b 7a 6a1b 5a2b 7a2b 6a1b
4a1b 8a1b 7a2b 6a3b 6a1b 5a2b 4a3b 6a3b 5a2b
3a2b 7a2b 6a3b 5a4b 5a2b 4a3b 3a4b 5a4b 4a3b
Note 1. The auxiliary contact blocks cannot be mounted on SR(D)-T9(BC).
Note 2. The Contactor Relay is not usable with front clip-on blocks mounted at the same time.
Note 3. The contact arrangements in  are the standard combinations.
 z Outline Drawings (The diagrams show models without "BC".)
SR-T5(BC)
0.27 kg
4.2 35
44
60
10
.5
75
2-M4 Screw Mounting Hole
1 Dimension: Including Head-On Auxiliary Contact Unit (UT-AX2(BC)/UT-AX4(BC))
2 Dimension: Width Dimension from Center of IEC 35 mm Rail
3, 4 Dimension: Including Side-On Auxiliary Contact Unit (UT-AX11(BC)) -
 3 Has 1 Piece, 4 Has 2 Pieces (Both Sides)
2-M4 Screw
Mounting Hole
M3.5 Screw
(Self-Lifting)
A1A2
24 34 44 5414
33 43 5313 23
(For 7.5 mm Rail Height)
IEC
35 mm Rail
50
 (M